CONTAI NERS
TRAI LERS

TOTAL | NTERMODAL

COAL
GRAI N

CHEM CALS

MOTOR VEHI CLES

FOOD

METALLI C ORES

METALS

SAND/ GRAVEL

STONE/ CLAY/ GLASS
PULP/ PAPER
PETROLEUM

LUVBER/ WOOD

GRAIN M LL

| RON & STEEL SCRAP
WASTE/ SCRAP

FOREST PRODUCTS

NON- METALI C M NERALS
COKE

FARM (NO GRAI N)
OTHER

TOTAL CARLOADS

| NTERMODAL & CARLOAD

WVEEKLY | NTERMODAL AND CARLOAD UNI TS REPORT WEEK 48

2019

VEEK 4th QIR
48 TO DATE
76, 567 806, 180
8,519 89, 903
85, 086 896, 083
33, 798 323, 233
10, 912 102, 018
7,527 77,947
5, 085 48, 921
2,748 27,074
2,826 24,871
1,597 15, 810
3,243 43, 963
1, 896 22,907
1, 350 12, 492
8,323 77,178
1,151 12, 791
4,195 37, 799
431 4,738
358 3, 963

34 425

434 4,165
316 4,266
605 4,578

2, 840 27, 759
89, 669 876, 898

BNSF RAI LWAY

WEEK ENDI NG NOVEMBER 30, 2019
WEEK ENDI NG DECEMBER 01, 2018

4, 250, 473
535, 462

4,785, 935

1, 658, 891
534, 553
442, 809
241, 848
136, 531
131, 494

94, 845
273, 840
114,194

70,521
424, 265

76, 495
197, 383

32,213

20, 217

2,353

23, 265

22,101

22,868
137,673

2018

VEEK 4th QIR
48 TO DATE
93, 310 816, 917
15, 584 119, 539
108, 894 936, 456
39, 239 349, 294
10, 792 107, 012
9, 658 81, 427
5,215 49, 131
3, 463 27, 860
2,996 25, 091
2, 255 20, 189
5, 535 53, 787
2,268 22, 380
1, 830 13, 708
10, 062 83, 500
1, 590 14, 585
3,749 35, 633
762 5,971
408 3,933

48 464

555 4, 886
572 4,672
532 4,895
4,207 34, 230
105, 736 942, 648

4,382, 144
618, 557

5, 000, 701

1,753, 116
596, 006
442,303
251, 459
137, 507
134, 394
104, 789
341, 402
118, 565

72,165
368, 569
82, 257
191, 986
35, 294
20, 239

3,093
24,046
27,000
24,012
134, 821

% | NCREASE/ ( DECREASE)

VEEK 4th QIR YEAR

48 TO DATE TO

(17.94)% (1.31)% (3.

(45.33)% (24.79) % (13.
(21.86)% (4.31)% (4.
(13.87)% (7.46)% (5.

1.11° % (4.67)% (10.
(22.06)% (4.27)% O.
(2.49)% (0.43)% (3.
(20.65)% (2.82)% (O.
(5.67)% (0.88)% (2.
(29.18)% (21.69)% (9
(41.41)% (18.26)% (19.
(16.40)%  2.35 % (3.
(26.23)% (8.87)% (2.
(17.28)% (7.57)% 15.
o0 (500 o

. 0 . 0 .
(43.44)% (20.65)% (8.
(12.25)%  0.76 % (O.
(29.17)% (8. 41) % (23
(21.80)% (14.76)% (3
(44.76)%  (8.69)% (18.
13.72 % (6.48)% (4.
(32.49)% (18.90)% 2.

(15.20)% (6.98)% (4.

(18.58)% (5.65)% (4.

DATE

43) %

76) %
12" %



